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Estoque Invite — Sat Dec 13, 2025

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South

New Trier

Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest

Hinsdale Central

\

36.500

35.450

35.350

34.175

33.900

33.300

33.700

33.550

uB

36.250

36.150

35.000

34.350

34.300

32.550

32.000

29.950

BB

35.450

34.400

33475

33.500

30.250

31.700

30.200

32.150

FX

36.200

36.050

34.650

34.700

35.150

34.000

33.200

33.250

144.400
142.050
138.475
136.725
133.600
131.550
129.100
128.900



18T

18T

18T

Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South

New Trier

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
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Caroline Phillip
Annika Troncoso
Emilie Kuchta
Edith Condon
Avery Perrone
Allie Mietus
Avery Allen

Kylie Wagner
Kaitlyn Amolsch
Harper Jacobs
Elaina Yasin
Lauren Deacy
Emily Pocica
Marina Biscotakis
Hailey Wiseman
Petra Anderson
Alana Davey
Sami Sawyer
Emily Martinez
Maisie Hoerster

Varsity VAULT

9.250 21T Hinsdale Central
9.225 21T Lyons

9.200 21T New Trier

9.050 21T  Oak Park-River Forest
9.000 25T Hinsdale South
8.975 25T  Oak Park-River Forest
8.950 27T Hinsdale South
8.900 27T  Oak Park-River Forest
8.875 29T  New Trier

8.850 29T  New Trier

8.800 31T Hinsdale Central
8.750 31T Lyons

8.700 33T Hinsdale Central
8.650 33T Oak Park-River Forest
8.650 35T  Glenbrook South
8.600 35T Hinsdale Central
8.550 35T  Lyons

8.500 35T  New Trier

8.500 39  Hinsdale South
8.500 40  Lyons

Julianna Nawracaj
Clare Byrne

Zoey Junker
Reese Hardy
Brianna Trybula
Alexis Henderson
Cali Sartori

Ava Kuenster
Elena Scarano
Anna Virgili
Kotryna Kaminskaite
Katherine Trolley
Julia Dillenburg
Claire Garnett
Gianna Urso
Lane Inabnit
Maggie Denja
Karis Park

Alina Gerardi
Katherine Tucker

8.450
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.300



127

12T

16T

16T

Glenbrook South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lyons

New Trier

New Trier

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
New Trier

New Trier

Downers Grove Co-Op

Hinsdale South
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Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Allie Mietus
Edith Condon
Annika Troncoso
Caroline Phillip
Petra Anderson
Kylie Wagner
Alina Gerardi
Kaelyn Landry
Kaitlyn Amolsch
Avery Allen
Avery Perrone
Brynn Krantz
Karis Park

Anna Virgili

Addi Piel

Addy Hartman
Harper Jacobs
Emily North
Emilie Kuchta
Maeve McCracken

9.45
9.35
9.30
9.25
9.20
9.10
9.05
8.90
8.90
8.85
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.65
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.25

217

21T

237

237

23T

26T

26T

26T

29

30

317

31T

317

34

35

36

37

38T

38T

Glenbrook South
Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South
Lyons

Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central

New Trier

Marina Biscotakis
Reese Hardy
Emily Pocica
Alana Davey
Emily Martinez
Katherine Trolley
Claire Garnett
Ava Kuenster
Hailey Wiseman
Kotryna Kaminskaite
Clare Byrne
Maisie Hoerster
Teagan Lucas
Katherine Tucker
Harper Smith
Lane Inabnit
Brianna Trybula
Abby Woodbury
Lucie Friedman

8.20
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.10
7.80
7.75
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.55
7.30
7.10
6.95
6.10
6.10



Glenbrook South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Lyons

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op

Oak Park-River Forest
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Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Allie Mietus
Edith Condon
Annika Troncoso
Emilie Kuchta
Avery Perrone
Alana Davey
Lane Inabnit
Emily Martinez
Kylie Wagner
Maysa Zayed
Kaitlyn Amolsch
Hailey Wiseman
Avery Allen
Emily Pocica
Franki Shim
Alina Gerardi
Sami Sawyer
Brianna Trybula
Lauren Deacy
Maisie Hoerster

9.350
9.300
9.150
9.100
9.000
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.050
7.950

21

227

22T

24

25T

25T

25T

28T

28T

30T

30T

32T

32T

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

New Trier

Lyons

Lyons

Glenbrook South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Lyons

New Trier

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park-River Forest
New Trier

New Trier

Glenbrook South
Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
New Trier

Oak Park-River Forest

Emily North
Katherine Trolley
Katherine Tucker
Gianna Urso
Caroline Phillip
Abby Woodbury
Brynn Krantz
Elena Scarano
Alexis Henderson
Julianna Nawracaj
Ava Kuenster
Kaya Cravens
Harper Jacobs
Petra Anderson
Reese Hardy
Maggie Denja
Cali Sartori

Julia Dillenburg
Lucie Friedman
Teagan Lucas

7.800
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.650



3T

3T

7T

7T

10T

10T

10T

16T

16T

16T

207

Glenbrook South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbrook South

New Trier

Hinsdale South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lyons

New Trier

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
New Trier

Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Lyons

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Estoque Invite — Sat Dec 13, 2025
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Annika Troncoso
Caroline Phillip
Allie Mietus
Elena Scarano
Alina Gerardi
Kylie Wagner
Emilie Kuchta
Ava Kuenster
Alana Davey
Avery Perrone
Brynn Krantz
Harper Jacobs
Avery Allen
Lauren Deacy
Karis Park

Edith Condon
Petra Anderson
Hailey Wiseman
Katherine Trolley
Emily Pocica

9.75
9.30
9.25
9.25
9.20
9.15
2.10
2.10
9.05
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.95
8.80
8.70
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.60
8.50

20T

22

23

24

25

26

27T

27T

27T

30T

30T

32

33

34

35T

35T

37

38

39T

39T

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale South

Lyons

New Trier

Hinsdale South

Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
New Trier

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Oak Park-River Forest

Lane Inabnit

Kotryna Kaminskaite

Gianna Urso
Brianna Trybula
Emily Martinez
Zoey Junker
Kaitlyn Amolsch
Katherine Tucker
Alexis Henderson
Addy Hartman
Reese Hardy
Kaitlyn Sullivan
Maisie Hoerster
Kaya Cravens
Julia Dillenburg
Cali Sartori

Abby Woodbury
Mireia Carbonell
Maysa Zayed
Teagan Lucas

8.50
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.05
8.05
7.95
7.90
7.80
7.65
7.65
7.20
7.15
6.95
6.95
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Varsity ALL AROUND
Glenbrook South Annika Troncoso  37.425 13 New Trier Harper Jacobs 33.800
Glenbrook South Allie Mietus 37.025 14 Andrew Co-op (0230) Emily Pocica 33.600
Downers Grove Co-0p  Edith Condon 36.350 15  Lyons Emily Martinez 33.500
Downers Grove Co-Op  Emilie Kuchta 35.800 16  Hinsdale Central Hailey Wiseman  33.450
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Avery Perrone 35.750 17 OakPark-River Forest ~ Ava Kuenster 33.050
Andrew Co-op (D230)  Kylie Wagner 35.650 18 Lyons Katherine Trolley  32.700
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Caroline Phillip 35.400 19  Hinsdale Central Lane Inabnit 32.400
Andrew Co-op (D230)  Avery Allen 35.050 20 OakPark-RiverForest ~Maisie Hoerster  31.950
Hinsdale South Alana Davey 34.550 21 OakPark-River Forest ~ Reese Hardy 31.900
Hinsdale South Alina Gerardi 34.450 22 Hinsdale South Brianna Trybula  31.750
Hinsdale South Kaitlyn Amolsch  34.325 23 Lyons Katherine Tucker  30.750
Glenbrook South Petra Anderson  33.850
Judges

BB Elizabeth Gray

FX Leah Morgan

V  Bryan Pracko

BB Madeline Diab
UB Jackie Moravik

V  Robert Russell

FX  Jamie Grabowski
UB Amanda Howland



